

BENGALURU NORTH UNIVERSITY

Prof. M. S. REDDY Registrar Sri Devaraj Urs Extension Tamaka, Kolar – 563 103 Karnataka State, INDIA Tel: +91 8152 243152 +91 8152 243153 Email : registrar@bnu.ac.in

No. BNU/ 124 / 2017-18

November 21,2017

To All Principal of Colleges Coming under Bengaluru North University

Sir/ Madam

The following is the schedule to submit the affiliation application form for the year 2018-19 along with the fee paid receipt and statement of fees paid

- Schedule to submit the applications:
 a) Without panel fee : 30-11-2017
 b) With fine of Rs. 1000 : 6-12-2017
- 2. Mode of payment of fee: Payment shall be paid through online / NEFT / DD drawn in favour "Finance Officer, Bengaluru North University, payable at Bengaluru".

Bengaluru North U

Copy to:

- 1) P.S to Registrar, Bengaluru North University, Tamaka, Kolar.
- 2) Registrar (Eva), Bengaluru North University, Tamaka, Kolar.
- 3) Finance Officer, Bengaluru North University, Tamaka, Kolar.

City Office: Jnana Jyothi Auditorium, Central College Campus, Palace Road, Bengaluru – 560 001 Tel: +91 80 22237766 Telefax: +91 80 22237222 Cell: 9448482619 Email : registrarbnu@gmail.com